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23RD NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 

" IAP Chapter of Neuro Developmental
Pediatrics 2026 "

ThemeThemeTheme
Sustenance and Preservation of Sustenance and Preservation of Sustenance and Preservation of 

11   December 202611   December 202611   December 2026

Pediatrics Environment for DevelopmentPediatrics Environment for DevelopmentPediatrics Environment for Development

National Conference of  " Developmental Pediatrics "

Workshops Workshops Workshops 

CONFERENCE : 12TH & 13TH DEC. 2026CONFERENCE : 12TH & 13TH DEC. 2026CONFERENCE : 12TH & 13TH DEC. 2026

ththth

Venue : 

Rainbow Resorts 
Bandhavgarh National Park

" Tala, Jamunara "
(Madhyapradesh)

For Registra�on 
Contact 
Dr. Naresh Bajaj  9399372171
Dr. Karan Joshi  9425184975
Dr. Zafar Meenai   9300276765
Dr. Deepak Dwivedi 7869918636

Email : ncdp2026@gmail.com
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TARGET
AUDIENCE 

Paediatricians 

Paediatricians with special interest in Developmental Paediatricians

Developmental Paediatricians

Physicians 

Neonatologists 

Child Psychiatrists 

Paediatric Neurologists 

Medical students including Undergraduate & PG students. 



REWA

23RD NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 

" IAP Chapter of Neuro Developmental 
Pediatrics, 2026 "

INTERNATIONAL NEURO DEVELOPMENTAL PEDIATRIC CONFERENCE 

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP

11   December 2026
th

REWA - Welcomes You
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CONFERENCE REGISTRATION DETAILS 

Registration 
Category

IAP Members 

PG Students 

Paramedical Staff

" Senior Delegates "
(>70 years age)

Workshops

Non-IAP Members 

Early Bird
(Till 31st May)

1st June-31st July 1st Aug.-31st Oct. Spot Registration

6000/- 7500/- 8500/- 10000/-

7000/- 8500/- 9500/- 11000/-

5000/- 6500/- 7500/- 9000/-

6000/-

Free Free Free Free

7500/- 8500/- 10000/-

1000/- 1000/- 1000/-

Account Name : ASSOCIATION OF PEDIATRICIANS IN REWA
Account No. : 6239000100058390
Bank Name : Punjab National Bank 
Branch : Shyam Shah Medical College, Rewa 
IFSC CODE : PUNB0623900

Payment-Related Queries 
Dr. Naresh Bajaj  9399372171
Dr. Karan Joshi  9425184975
Dr Ravikant Mishra   7947436196
Dr. Deepak Dwivedi 7869918636

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScXsImAvVG2-x2wCIa3v0Jr-ZLpeDyJfN9C6iDGuvKLXDf-8A/viewform?pli=1

"Transporta�on from Katni , 
Rewa Railway sta�on 

And Jabalpur & Rewa airport will be
 provided to all delegates "



Name of Resort 

Tiger's Den 32

30

32

41

18

28

23

10

12

06

--

10

28

22

06

--

--

16

24

Nature's Heritage

Aranyak Resort 

Mowgli 

Bandhav Vilas

Lemon Tree

Bundela 

Bamboo Grove 

Tigergarh wildlife resort

Blue Lotus 

Maati Jungle Resort

Olive Resort

MPT

Ashoka

Whispring grass

Dharohar Kothi

Sun Resort 

Jungle Kothi 

Maharaja Kothi 

Accommodation Capacity (Rooms) Price / Night (Approximate)

6000/-

6000/-

6000/-

6000/-

8500/-

6000/-

6000/-

9000/-

6000/-

4000/-

4000/-

4000/-

6000/-

3500/-

3000/-

3500/-

3500/-

3500/-

4000/-

Note
To book for your Bandhavgarh jungle safari Kindly Pre-Book your dates in 3 months advance.   

More details contact - Mr Anuj +91 94258 07474More details contact - Mr Anuj +91 94258 07474More details contact - Mr Anuj +91 94258 07474

PROPOSED ACCOMMODATION SITES

" For Safari and  
Accomodation 

related Expenses, 
kindly Pay 

on this QR Code "
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