



23RD NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF
" IAP Chapter of Neuro Developmental Pediatrics 2026 "



National Conference of " Developmental Pediatrics "

Theme

Sustenance and Preservation of Pediatrics Environment for Development

Workshops

th
11 December 2026

CONFERENCE : 12TH & 13TH DEC. 2026



Venue :

Rainbow Resorts
Bandhavgarh National Park

" Tala, Jamunara "
(Madhyapradesh)



For Registration Contact

Dr. Naresh Bajaj **9399372171**
Dr. Karan Joshi **9425184975**
Dr. Zafar Meenai **9300276765**
Dr. Deepak Dwivedi **7869918636**

Email : ncdp2026@gmail.com

TARGET AUDIENCE



- Paediatricians
- Paediatricians with special interest in Developmental Paediatricians
- Developmental Paediatricians
- Physicians
- Neonatologists
- Child Psychiatrists
- Paediatric Neurologists
- Medical students including Undergraduate & PG students.



INTERNATIONAL NEURO DEVELOPMENTAL PEDIATRIC CONFERENCE

**23RD NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF
" IAP Chapter of Neuro Developmental
Pediatrics, 2026 "**

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP

11th December 2026



REWA - Welcomes You

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION DETAILS

Registration Category	Early Bird (Till 31st May)	1st June-31st July	1st Aug.-31st Oct.	Spot Registration
IAP Members	₹ 6000/-	₹ 7500/-	₹ 8500/-	₹ 10000/-
Non-IAP Members	₹ 7000/-	₹ 8500/-	₹ 9500/-	₹ 11000/-
PG Students	₹ 5000/-	₹ 6500/-	₹ 7500/-	₹ 9000/-
Paramedical Staff	₹ 6000/-	₹ 7500/-	₹ 8500/-	₹ 10000/-
" Senior Delegates " (>70 years age)	Free	Free	Free	Free
Workshops	₹ 1000/-	₹ 1000/-	₹ 1000/-	—

Account Name : ASSOCIATION OF PEDIATRICIANS IN REWA
 Account No. : 6239000100058390
 Bank Name : Punjab National Bank
 Branch : Shyam Shah Medical College, Rewa
 IFSC CODE : PUNB0623900

Payment-Related Queries

Dr. Naresh Bajaj 9399372171
 Dr. Karan Joshi 9425184975
 Dr. Ravikant Mishra 7947436196
 Dr. Deepak Dwivedi 7869918636

<https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScXslmAvVG2-x2wCla3v0Jr-ZLpeDyJfN9C6iDGuvKLXDF-8A/viewform?pli=1>



"Transportation from Katni ,
 Rewa Railway station
 And Jabalpur & Rewa airport will be
 provided to all delegates "

PROPOSED ACCOMMODATION SITES

Name of Resort	Accommodation Capacity (Rooms)	Price / Night (Approximate)
<i>Tiger's Den</i>	32	6000/- ₹
<i>Nature's Heritage</i>	30	6000/- ₹
<i>Aranyak Resort</i>	32	6000/- ₹
<i>Mowgli</i>	41	6000/- ₹
<i>Bandhav Vilas</i>	18	8500/- ₹
<i>Lemon Tree</i>	28	6000/- ₹
<i>Bundela</i>	23	6000/- ₹
<i>Bamboo Grove</i>	10	9000/- ₹
<i>Tigergarh wildlife resort</i>	12	6000/- ₹
<i>Blue Lotus</i>	06	4000/- ₹
<i>Maati Jungle Resort</i>	--	4000/- ₹
<i>Olive Resort</i>	10	4000/- ₹
<i>MPT</i>	28	6000/- ₹
<i>Ashoka</i>	22	3500/- ₹
<i>Whispring grass</i>	06	3000/- ₹
<i>Dharohar Kothi</i>	--	3500/- ₹
<i>Sun Resort</i>	--	3500/- ₹
<i>Jungle Kothi</i>	16	3500/- ₹
<i>Maharaja Kothi</i>	24	4000/- ₹

**" For Safari and
Accommodation
related Expenses,
kindly Pay
on this QR Code "**



UPI ID - naresh.bajaj89@kotak

Note

To book for your Bandhavgarh jungle safari Kindly Pre-Book your dates in 3 months advance.

More details contact - Mr Anuj +91 94258 07474